Blutspenden in Coswig bis zum 14.07.2025

Mi
Fr
Fr
Mo

14.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Coswig / Anhalt 06869
DRK-Begegnungsstatte
Puschkinstral3e 37

Coswig 01640
Coswig Gymnasium
Melanchthonstr. 10

Coswig 01640
Coswig Gymnasium
Melanchthonstr. 10

Coswig 06869
AWO-Begegnungsstatte
Elbstral3e 1



